
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
524 
516 
100 
109 
77 

523 
131 
61 
66 

703 
4 

747 
169 
213 
404 
191 
139 
110 
18 
24 

134 
418 

Name 
Jaymian Ramakers 
Luca Frank 
Davi Dür 
Oliver Jüngling 
Lennard Geidel 
Marius Simonsen 
Tom Sönke Hänel 
Justin Turowski 
Nikita Aaron Jung 
Kuba Puckowski 
Hannes Lorenz 
Spartaco Pitanti 
Nico Woltersdorf 
Ole Meier 
Bela Ulrich 
Oskar Saade 
Nonni Per Lange 
Jan Maas 
Nils Fauser 
Yannic Feuchter 
Christopher Lösel 
Torre Van Mechgelen 

FNM 
KNMV 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 

Nat/Hometown 
NLD-Holtum 
DEU-Rasdorf 
AUT-Lingenau 
DEU-Neuwied 
DEU-Gutenborn OT Lonzi
DNK-Holmegaard 
DEU-Grünhainichen 
DEU-Großschirma 
DEU-Herrenberg 
POL-Ignatki 
DEU-Hirschaid 
DEU-Weimar 
DEU-Frankenförde 
DEU-Recklinghausen 
DEU-Potsdam 
DEU-Worpswede 
DEU-Ahlden 
DEU-Saarwellingen 
DEU/Metzingen-Glems 
DEU-Aalen 
DEU-Trabelsdorf 
BEL-Arendonk 

Trademark 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
 KTM  
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
SixtySeven 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Roo

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX Roo
SHR Motorsports / ADAC Nieders
BECKER Racing 
Mefo Sport Racing Team by KTM 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 
Mefo Sport Racing Team by Team
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Berlin-Br

KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Berlin-Br
ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. 
SHR Motorsports / ADAC Nieders
Jan Maas - MX- Coaching Christia
Mefo Sport Racing Team powerd 
Werthmann Racing Team / MSC G
Team OneForOne Production pow
VM Racing Team-SolarPro 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 

Total Tm 
20:53.377 
21:01.583 
21:02.544 
21:21.666 
21:46.779 
21:51.672 
21:54.071 
22:02.776 
22:03.493 
22:17.393 
22:24.450 
22:35.198 
22:44.748 
22:45.681 
22:46.552 
23:01.433 
21:21.096 
21:26.482 
21:26.834 
22:14.704 
22:28.129 
16:14.755 

Diff 

8.206 
9.167 

28.289 
53.402 
58.295 

1:00.694 
1:09.399 
1:10.116 
1:24.016 
1:31.073 
1:41.821 
1:51.371 
1:52.304 
1:53.175 
2:08.056 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:05.143 
2:06.354 
2:06.078 
2:08.035 
2:11.008 
2:09.371 
2:08.755 
2:11.137 
2:10.570 
2:11.765 
2:13.101 
2:13.641 
2:15.524 
2:15.227 
2:14.400 
2:15.343 
2:19.043 
2:20.295 
2:15.456 
2:24.913 
2:23.550 
2:13.555 

In Lap 
6 
5 
5 
3 

10 
4 
7 
5 
9 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
9 
2 
4 
2 
2 
3 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 

Margin of Victory 
8.206 

Ø km/h 
47,392 

Best Lap Tm 
2:05.143 

km/h 
47,466 

Best Lap by 
524 - Jaymian Ramakers 
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Int. ADAC Motocross Gaildorf 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 85 

Last Chance Race 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:25:01 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

05.08.2023 14:25 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                                            Clerk of the course Wolfgang Reinhardt:
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


